CONTROL CABLES
P: (09) 264 1000  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
CT  Series ...........................................86
CTP Series .........................................88
CTP-H Series ......................................90
MLCON-G2 Series ...............................91
JT Series ............................................92
JC Series ............................................94

AB
LE
S
87P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
CT02/0.5 2 x 0.5 16/0.20 4.8 35
CT03/0.5 3 x 0.5 16/0.20 5.1 42
CT04/0.5 4 x 0.5 16/0.20 5.7 54
CT05/0.5 5 x 0.5 16/0.20 6.6 67
CT07/0.5 7 x 0.5 16/0.20 7.0 84
CT12/0.5 12 x 0.5 16/0.20 9.4 131
CT18/0.5 18 x 0.5 16/0.20 11.1 192
CT25/0.5 25 x 0.5 16/0.20 12.4 261
CT30/0.5 30 x 0.5 16/0.20 13.3 304
CT41/0.5 41 x 0.5 16/0.20 16.6 450
CT03/0.75 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.0 63
CT04/0.75 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.2 64
CT05/0.75 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.1 88
CT07/0.75 7 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.6 110
CT12/0.75 12 x 0.75 24/0.20 10.5 200
CT18/0.75 18 x 0.75 24/0.20 12.2 268
CT25/0.75 25 x 0.75 24/0.20 15.0 365
CT02/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.0 64
CT03/1.0 3 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.1 66
CT04/1.0 4 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.5 79
CT05/1.0 5 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.6 105
CT07/1.0 7 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.0 131
CT12/1.0 12 x 1.0 32/0.20 11.1 220
CT18/1.0 18 x 1.0 32/0.20 13.4 315
CT25/1.0 25 x 1.0 32/0.20 15.4 449
CT36/1.0 36 x 1.0 32/0.20 18.2 620
CT41/1.0 41 x 1.0 32/0.20 18.8 660
CT03/1.5 3 x 1.5 48/0.20 6.7 84
CT04/1.5 4 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.3 121
CT05/1.5 5 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.7 144
CT07/1.5 7 x 1.5 48/0.20 10.3 237
CT12/1.5 12 x 1.5 48/0.20 13.8 393
CT19/1.5 19 x 1.5 48/0.20 16.4 542
CT25/1.5 25 x 1.5 48/0.20 19.0 655
CT30/1.5 30 x 1.5 48/0.20 20.5 750
CT37/1.5 37 x 1.5 48/0.20 24.5 980
CT50/1.5 50 x 1.5 48/0.20 26.5 1224
CT04/2.5 4 x 2.5 80/0.20 11.0 192
CT07/2.5 7 x 2.5 80/0.20 13.0 310
CT12/2.5 12 x 2.5 80/0.20 18.0 524
CT18/2.5 18 x 2.5 80/0.20 21.0 784
CT27/2.5 27 x 2.5 80/0.20 26.0 900
CHEMTUFF CONTROL CT SERIES continued
CONTROL CABLES
CONTROL CABLES
88 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz

AB
LE
S
89P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
CTP02/0.5 2 x 0.5 16/0.20 4.9 40
CTP03/0.5 3 x 0.5 16/0.20 5.1 42
CTP04/0.5 4 x 0.5 16/0.20 5.7 54
CTP05/0.5 5 x 0.5 16/0.20 6.2 63
CTP07/0.5 7 x 0.5 16/0.20 6.7 81
CTP12/0.5 12 x 0.5 16/0.20 8.9 131
CTP18/0.5 18 x 0.5 16/0.20 10.5 188
CTP25/0.5 25 x 0.5 16/0.20 12.5 261
CTP02/0.75 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 5.3 46
CTP03/0.75 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 5.7 55
CTP04/0.75 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.2 66
CTP05/0.75 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.7 79
CTP07/0.75 7 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.3 101
CTP12/0.75 12 x 0.75 24/0.20 10.0 171
CTP18/0.75 18 x 0.75 24/0.20 11.8 244
CTP25/0.75 25 x 0.75 24/0.20 13.8 337
CTP02/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.20 5.8 60
CTP03/1.0 3 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.0 65
CTP04/1.0 4 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.5 79
CTP05/1.0 5 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.1 94
CTP07/1.0 7 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.0 126
CTP12/1.0 12 x 1.0 32/0.20 10.5 205
CTP18/1.0 18 x 1.0 32/0.20 12.7 300
CTP25/1.0 25 x 1.0 32/0.20 14.7 408
CTP02/1.5 2 x 1.5 48/0.20 6.4 70
CTP03/1.5 3 x 1.5 48/0.20 6.7 84
CTP04/1.5 4 x 1.5 48/0.20 7.2 104
CTP05/1.5 5 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.1 128
CTP07/1.5 7 x 1.5 48/0.20 9.0 166
CTP12/1.5 12 x 1.5 48/0.20 12.0 279
CTP18/1.5 18 x 1.5 48/0.20 14.4 407
CTP25/1.5 25 x 1.5 48/0.20 17.0 560
CTP04/2.5 4 x 2.5 80/0.20 9.2 178
CTP07/2.5 7 x 2.5 80/0.20 11.2 306
CTP12/2.5 12 x 2.5 80/0.20 14.8 498
CTP18/2.5 18 x 2.5 80/0.20 18.0 764
CTP SERIES continued
CONTROL CABLES
CONTROL CABLES
90 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz

Sheath Colour Grey - as standard colour.
Standard Core Colours Black (numbered) plus 1 Green/Yellow earth.
Relevant Standards DIN VDE 0295, IEC 61034, IEC 60332-1,
IEC 60754-1, IEC 60754-2,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
CTP02/0.75H 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 5.1 46
CTP03/0.75H 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 5.6 55
CTP04/0.75H 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.2 66
CTP05/0.75H 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.1 79
CTP07/0.75H 7 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.5 101
CTP12/0.75H 12 x 0.75 24/0.20 10.5 171
CTP18/0.75H 18 x 0.75 24/0.20 12.2 244
CTP02/1.5H 2 x 1.5 48/0.20 6.4 78
CTP03/1.5H 3 x 1.5 48/0.20 7.1 84
CTP04/1.5H 4 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.3 104
CTP05/1.5H 5 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.7 128
CTP07/1.5H 7 x 1.5 48/0.20 10.0 166
CTP12/1.5H 12 x 1.5 48/0.20 13.0 279
CTP18/1.5H 18 x 1.5 48/0.20 15.5 407
CONTROL CABLES
CO
NT
RO

8 core – Brown, Black, Red, White, Grey, Blue, Purple, Green/Yellow.
9 Core – Brown, Black, Red, White, Grey, Blue, Purple, Pink, Orange.
Relevant Standards AS/NZS 3808, AS/NZS 3008, IEC 60332-1,
 Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
VC06/0.25 6 x 0.25 14/0.15 5.1 46
VC06/0.5 6 x 0.50 16/0.20 6.9 65
VC08/0.5 8 x 0.50 16/0.20 8.1 84
VC09/0.5 9 x 0.50 16/0.20 8.6 93
CONTROL CABLES
CONTROL CABLES
96 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.

Standard Core Colours White (numbered) plus 1 Green/Yellow
Earth.
Relevant Standards IEC 60332-1, AS/NZS 1125, AS/NZS 3808,
 Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
CTCY03/0.75 3 x 0.75   24/0.20 9.1 131
CTCY07/0.75 7 x 0.75    24/0.20 11.5 201
CTCY12/0.75 12 x 0.75    24/0.20 14.8 335
CTCY18/0.75 18 x 0.75    24/0.20 15.6 420
CTCY02/1.5 2 x 1.5   48/0.20 10.2 168
CTCY07/1.5 7 x 1.5   48/0.20 13.9 323
CTCY12/1.5 12 x 1.5   48/0.20 16.8 521
CTCY19/1.5 19 x 1.5   48/0.20 20.7 705
CTCY07/2.5 7 x 2.5   80/0.20 16.5 374
CONTROL CABLES
CO
NT
RO

Standard Core Colours Black (numbered) + 1 Green/Yellow Earth
(2 Core is without Earth).
Relevant Standards DIN VDE 0295, IEC 60228, DIN VDE 0281-1,
DIN VDE 0293, DIN VDE 0245, IEC 60332-1,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
JFCY02/0.75 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 5.7 59
JFCY03/0.75 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.4 66
JFCY04/0.75 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.7 77
JFCY05/0.75 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.2 93
JFCY07/0.75 7 x 0.75 24/0.20 8.6 130
JFCY12/0.75 12 x 0.75 24/0.20 10.8 138
JCFY18/0.75 18 x 0.75 24/0.20 12.5 211
JFCY25/0.75 25 x 0.75 24/0.20 15.1 280
JFCY02/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.4 65
JFCY03/1.0 3 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.7 80
JFCY04/1.0 4 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.3 98
JFCY05/1.0 5 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.8 127
JFCY07/1.0 7 x 1.0 32/0.20 9.1 158
JFCY12/1.0 12 x 1.0 32/0.20 11.2 260
JFCY02/1.5 2 x 1.5 30/0.25 7.0 88
JFCY03/1.5 3 x 1.5 30/0.25 7.6 100
JFCY04/1.5 4 x 1.5 30/0.25 8.2 153
JFCY05/1.5 5 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.1 160
JFCY07/1.5 7 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.6 154
JFCY12/1.5 12 x 1.5 30/0.25 12.9 268
JFCY18/1.5 18 x 1.5 30/0.25 15.3 373
JFCY25/1.5 25 x 1.5 30/0.25 18.9 705
CONTROL CABLES
CONTROL CABLES
100 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.

Standard Core Colours Black (numbered) + 1 Green/Yellow Earth
(2 Core is without Earth).
Relevant Standards IEC 60228, IEC 60754-1, IEC 60754-2,
IEC 60332-1, IEC 61034,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
JFCY02/0.75H 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.2 59
JFCY03/0.75H 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.4 100
JFCY04/0.75H 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.1 77
JFCY05/0.75H 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.6 93
JFCY07/0.75H 7 x 0.75 24/0.20 8.5 161
JFCY12/0.75H 12 x 0.75 24/0.20 10.7 202
JFCY02/1.5H 2 x 1.5 30/0.25 7.0 88
JFCY03/1.5H 3 x 1.5 30/0.25 7.6 100
JFCY04/1.5H 4 x 1.5 30/0.25 8.2 100
JFCY05/1.5H 5 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.1 160
JFCY07/1.5H 7 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.7 280
JFCY12/1.5H 12 x 1.5 30/0.25 12.6 338
JFCY19/1.5H 19 x 1.5 30/0.25 15.0 508
JFCY25/1.5H 25 x 1.5 30/0.25 18.9 705